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Fastest Lap Sequence
Practice Time Team Car Class Driver Time Kph Lap

6:01.938 63 FORD Lotus Cortina Mk 1964 c Richard MEADEN 2:56.985 118.8 2
8:57.591 63 FORD Lotus Cortna M 1964 © Richard MEADEN 2:55.653 119.7 3
11:50.760 63 FORD Lotus Cortina Mk 1964 c Richard MEADEN 2:53.169 121.4 4
14:43.404 63 FORD Lotus Cortna M 1964 © Richard MEADEN 2:52.644 121.8 5
17:35.863 63 FORD Lotus Cortina Mk 1964 c Richard MEADEN 2:52.459 121.9 6
20:27.875 63 FORD Lotus Cortna M 1964 © Richard MEADEN 2:52.012 122.3 7
23:19.277 63 FORD Lotus Cortina Mk 1964 c Richard MEADEN 2:51.402 122.7 8
26:09.867 63 FORD Lotus Cortna M 1964 © Richard MEADEN 2:50.590 123.3 9
28:59.986 63 FORD Lotus Cortina Mk 1964 c Richard MEADEN 2:50.119 123.6 10
40:05.620 16 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 © David TOMLIN 2:49.427 124.1 13
42:32.982 5 FORD Consul Cortina 1965 o] Gary PEARSON 2:49.414 124.1 14
42:53.699 16 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 © David TOMLIN 2:48.079 125.1 14
50:35.569 100 BMW 1800 TiSA 1965 D Richard SHAW 2:48.017 125.2 17
53:47.609 70 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 © Dion KREMER 2:47.820 125.3 18
54:05.609 16 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 o] David TOMLIN 2:47.145 125.8 18
56:52.178 16 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 © David TOMLIN 2:46.569 126.3 19
59:37.780 16 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 o] David TOMLIN 2:45.602 127.0 20
1:02:22.980 16 FORD Lotus Cortina 1965 © David TOMLIN 2:45.200 127.3 21
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